Date In: 24/8/19 15:46	Jcb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: W C no le	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		
D.O.A : 2018/15-10:15	i-Motor Claim Form	M7/1060071-00~	29/8/9 16.17
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hr		01010 1G. II
OD TP Peporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	13, 11 +013/	
(3(3)(0)			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report	<u> </u>	
	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand		L
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Fax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: 1	lyith inc	V H - Nov Jacob Janes Baller and Control	
Owner / Driver: (Tcl:)
	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1	,000 ()/\$2,000 ()		
General Remarks;		Approximately and the control of the	man igniti
		484544 1444 1444 1444 1444 1444 1444 144	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's in		rictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	irer URGENTLY.	, 1 mm 1 d	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi	ice: YES() / NO(); T	owing Co: (,)
Remarks;- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done by
		Date of Third Compact of	A STATE OF STATE OF THE STATE O
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > :	()		
	()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3] Injury:	() \$3000] ()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3] Injury:	() \$3000] ()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3] Injury:	() \$3000] ()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3	() \$3000] ()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3	() \$3000] ()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3	() \$3000] ()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3] Injury:	() \$3000] ()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	() \$3000] ()		Anit (S) Amit
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions	() \$3000] () Invoice Pre	paration Checklist	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions	() \$3000] () Inveice Pre	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30);	Anit (S) Amit fat Bill Add
Jaimant's Particulars:	Invoice Pre Invoice Pre 1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80);	Ant (\$) Amt [itBill Add
July: Date/Time Actions Mal 50 M94 Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Invoice Pre Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$60); hrough Survey	Anit (\$) Amit fat Bill Add
July: Date/Time Actions Mal 50 M94 Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Invoice Pre Invoice Pre 1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti For claiming a	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$6 ce \$40	Ant (\$) Amt (\$) Add (\$0) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30
July: Date/Time Actions Mal 50 694 Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Invoice Pre Invoice Pre	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$6 \$40 to the cough Survey to the cough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005); Stion	Ant (\$) Amt fit Bill Add 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30
July: Date/Time Actions Mal 50 K94 Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Invoice Pre Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); The see \$40 include the survey (\$40 include the survey (\$40 include the survey); The survey (\$40 include the surve	Ant (\$) Amt (\$) Add (\$0) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30
NA So KOA Injury : Date/Time Actions NA So KOA Itumant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Pre Invoice Pre	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); The see \$40 include the survey (\$40 include the survey (\$40 include the survey); The survey (\$40 include the surve	Ant (\$) Amt fit Bill Add 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30
NA So KOA Injury : Date/Time Actions NA So KOA Itumant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Inveice Pre Inveice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); The see \$40 include the survey (\$40 include the survey (\$40 include the survey); The survey (\$40 include the surve	Ant (S) Aint (80) Aint (80) Add (80) (7545 S120 S30 (7575 S160 S55 S160 S160 S160 S160 S160 S160 S160 S160
NA So KOA Injury : Date/Time Actions NA So KOA Itumant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Inveice Pre Inveice Pre I) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Addition OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$6 \$40); Frough Survey (Resurvey) Resinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005); Sition SMRT Survey Intelligence (SMRT Survey)	Ant (S) Aint Fit Bill Add 80) 0/545 \$120 \$30 0) \$75 \$160
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3 Injury : Date/Time Actions	Inveice Pre Inveice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio OD!* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair Co	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$6 \$40); Frough Survey (Resurvey) Resinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005); Sition SMRT Survey Intelligence (SMRT Survey)	Ant (S) Aint (80) Aint (80) Add (80) (7545 S120 S30 (7575 S160 S55 S160 S160 S160 S160 S160 S160 S160 S160
July: Date/Time Actions NA 150 KOA Liminant's Particulars: Injury: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre Invoice Pre I) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio QD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair Co *N7:	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$6 \$40); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Assessment (\$100); Asse	Ant (S) Amt fit Bill
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions NA 50 K94 Inimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: Ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Inveice Pre Inveice Pre I) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Fellow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio OD!* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coll	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$6 \$40); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Assessment (\$100); Asse	Ant (S) Aint (80) Aint (80) Add (80) Ad

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	29/08/2019 15:46
Date Of Accident	29/08/2019 10:15
Exact Location Of Accident	AYE (TUAS) NEAR JURONG BIRD PARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Designation of the control of the co	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	YN6012G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	EVEREST SCAFFOLDING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201326221N
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	CANTER FEB21ER4SDEB (CBU)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5082691124-03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NADESAN DHARMAR
Passport No/FIN	G2375814N
Date Of Birth	08/06/1991
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	29/01/2015
Driving Experience	4 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-83516298
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-83516298

NOEMAIL

1 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD Address

#07-10 HIGH STREET CENTRE

179094 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? YES

JHB1489 (COMMERCIAL VEHICLE) Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 2

YES

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: SUNDARARAJU MANIKANDAN

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

HOUGANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST Police Station Name

ROAD: BLK 357 HOUGANG AVENUE 7 #01-805, POSTCODE: 530357, Police Station Address

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-2869999 - FAX NO: 63822066 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190829/2072.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

YN1416H Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

YM3541X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

JHB1489

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number

XB9707R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

NADESAN DHARMAR

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

YN6012G

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

SUNDARARAJU MANIKANDAN

Approximate Age

NECK & BACK

Injuries Sustain Injured person in which vehicle?

YN6012G

YES

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refer to	Police Report	
41:		
		0
		W.
		4
		•
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		(Bartin
		19/22 2

egoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No .:

9	
84	Personal Particulars
	Date of Accident: 29 8 19 Time of Accident: 10 - ISam
	Exact Location of Accident: AYE
	Owner's Name: Everest Scaffolding Pte UtonRIC No: HP No:
	Driver's Name: Na desay Dhamas NRICNO: 62375814 NHP NO: 83516298
	Date of Birth: 8 (1991 Driving Licence Passing Date:)9 1 2015 Occupation: Indoor / Outdoor
	Address: 1 North Bridge Rd #07-10 High St Centre (179094
	Relationship of Driver with Insured: Employee Email Address:
	Vehicle No: 18 6012 6 Make & Model: Mit
	Insurance Co: NTUC Coverage: Comprehensing Policy No: 5082691124-03
	*Purpose of Reporting? Own Damage Claim / 3rd Party Claim / Not Claiming, Just Reporting Only
-	*Exact Purpose of The Vehicle Was Being Used At Time Of Accident: Private Use / Work
, ,	*Weather Condition? Clear / Raining / Others: Wet / Ofy / Others:
	* Any passenger inside vehicle involved? (Yes / No) If yes, Vehicle No & How many pax:
263	A: + B- + O C: D:
	*Was Anybody Injured ? (Yes, / No) If yes,
	Pari mani nesk d back
	was the Accident Reported to the Police :
	O No O Yes, Which Police Station?
	"Does the Driver Own Any Other Vehicle?
· ·	O No O Yes, Vehicle Registration No: insurer:
	*Was any foreign vehicle involved? (Y≢s)/No) If yes, Vehicle No & Category:
	*Was there any video captured by Car Camera? (Yes/NG)
	Third Party Driver's Particulars
	Vehicle & No: 10 1416 H Make & Model:
	Driver's Name:
	Vehicle C No: M 35 41 X Make & Model:
	Driver's Name: NRIC No: HP No:
	Witness Particulars
	Name:: NRIC No: HP No:
	PINCENOPI NO:

.





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190829/2072

Police Station Of Origin: Hougang NPP 357 Hougang Avenue 7 #01-805 SINGAPORE 530357 Tel No: 1800-2869999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

29/08/2	me Report 019 13:03	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.		
Informa	ant's Partic	ulars		16		
Name of Informant: NADESAN DHARMAR			Address: C/O EVEREST SCAFEO	OLDING PTE LTD SINGAPORE		
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / G2375814N			Contact No.: Home/Office:			
National INDIAN	Vationality:		Email:	Mobile: 83516298		
Sex: Male	Age: 28	Date of Birth: 08/06/1991	Type of Informant:			
Race: ndian	3		Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupati ORIVER	on:		Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Foreign Vehicle	Drink Drive:	Date/Time of Accident:	Type of Location
	EXPRESSWAY	No	29/08/2019 10:1	Straight Road
Weather:	uas (near Jurong Bird	Park) Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collision	n:			

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Maria			
JHB1489	Lorry	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
XB9707R	Lorry					0
	Lorry					0
YM3541X	Lorry					
YN1416H	Lorry					0
YN6012G						0
1110012G	Lorry	MITSUBISHI	CANTER FEB21ER4S DEB (CBU)	White		0





2 of 3

Report No. T/20190829/2072

Police Station Of Origin: Hougang NPP 357 Hougang Avenue 7 #01-805 SINGAPORE 530357 Tel No: 1800-2869999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Person Any Pedestrian In No. of Pedestrian	volved: No	Use of P	edestrian	Crossi	ng: NA	
	s injured. The	Control of the same	T ID N		G2375814N	
Driver Name	NADESAN DHARMAR		ID No.		G237301414	
Marino			Contac	et No.	83516298	
Related Vehicle	YN6012G (Lorry)	N6012G (Lorry)				
			Class	of	Class: 2B,3	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Driving Licent Expiry	e &	Date of Expiry: NIL	
	William Control	Date Di	ischarge	NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL nted Medical Leave NIL	Degree	of Injury	NIL		

On 29/08/2019 at about 1015hrs, I was travelling along AYE on the third lane and there were multiple lorries in front of me. The lorry in front of me (YM3541X) braked as such I braked as well. All of a sudden, another lorry (YN1416H) behind me rear ended me causing me to surge forwards and hit onto the lorry in front of me. That lorry in turn hit the vehicle in front causing a multiple vehicle chain collision. There were 2 other lorries in front (XB9707R and Malaysian lorry: JHB1849) affected by the chain collision. I was not injured and got down to speak to the other drivers. No ambulance or police was called to scene. I do not have any in-car CCTV installed in my lorry. I have already reported the matter to my company. There were a total of 4 lorries excluding mine in the chain collision: YM3541X, YN1416H, XB9707R, JHB1489.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20190829/2072

Police Station Of Origin: Hougang NPP 357 Hougang Avenue 7 #01-805 SINGAPORE 530357 Tel No: 1800-2869999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sgt 2 MOHAMED ALI S/O MUBARAK HUSSAIN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 29/08/2019 13:03
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sr Staff Sgt ONG YONG HOCK Contact No.: 65476436	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

		ADDEN	IDUM
A)	PARTICULARS OF PE	RSONMAKINGTHEAMENDME	NTS:
	Original Report No	MNA119114200	Vehicle Registration No: YN6012G
		NADESAN DHARMAR	
		ehicle Owner) (*) Please delete a	
	Address	1 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD	#07-10 HIGH STREET CENTRE Singapore(179094)
	Contact (Tel)	\$	Mobile No. : 83516298
	Email Address	\$	
	Date of Accident	29/08/2019	Time of Accident : 10:15
	Place of Accident	AYE (TUAS) NEAR JURON	G BIRD PARK
	Insurance Company	NTUC Income Insurance Co	o-operative Ltd
B)			ent and would like to include additional information or
	Amend passenger	name	
	8		
	-		
	-		
	<u> </u>		
	X .		Jan
	Policyholder / Drive Date:	r's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.: Date:



K0428747

Immigration Regulations VISIT PASS

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 cc Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 29 Jan 2015 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

BRECTIVE DATE

28-05-95

NADESAN DHARMAR

Download SGWorth Past App to check status

FIN G2375814N For IKK /NAC Use Only

| Carreston | Carr

YOU ARE TO BURBIENDER THIS CARD WHEN IT IS CANDELLED OR HAS EXPIRED, OR WHEN A NEW CARD IS RESIZED TO YOU.

NP 428A

Licence No: G2775814M



Certificate of Insurance

	S (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RU ber: 5082691124-03	LES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)			
			Cover : Con	prenensive	
	nd Registration Number of		YN6012G		
Chassis Numi		11.0	FEB21EA00691		
 Name of Poli Effective Date 		7		OLDING PTE LTD	
 Expiry Date o 			25 Aug 2019 24 Aug 2020		
	asses of Persons entitled t	o drivett	24 Aug 2020		
(a) The Police		o dilves			
	er person who is driving on	the Policyholder's ord	er or with his/he	r permission.	
the Moto enactme	that the person driving is or Vehicle or has been so p nt or regulation in that bel	ermitted and is not di	squalified by ord		
Limitations a:	100 TO 10	777			
	ocial domestic and pleasur				ness or profession.
	he carriage of passengers	or goods in connection	with the Policyh	older's business.	
This Policy does i					
	lre or reward.	70 HOTON 1455 071			
	acing, pace-making, reliabi	lity trial or enough tock			
# Limitatio	st drawing a trailer except ns rendered inoperative b oter 189) and Section 95 o	the towing of any one y Section 8 of the Mot	disabled mechai or Vehicle (Third	Party Risks and Cor	mpensation)
# Limitatio Act (Chap headings	st drawing a trailer except ns rendered inoperative b oter 189) and Section 95 or	the towing of any one y Section 8 of the Mot f the Road Transport A	disabled mechai or Vehicle (Third	Party Risks and Cor	mpensation)
# Limitatio Act (Char headings	ns rendered inoperative better 189) and Section 95 or	the towing of any one y Section 8 of the Mot f the Road Transport A	disabled mechai or Vehicle (Third	Party Risks and Cor	mpensation)
# Limitatio Act (Char headings EXCESS (SECTION EXCESS (SECTION	ns rendered inoperative by oter 189) and Section 95 of 11) :	the towing of any one y Section 8 of the Mot f the Road Transport A S\$600 N/A	disabled mechai or Vehicle (Third	Party Risks and Cor	mpensation)
# Limitatio Act (Chap headings EXCESS (SECTION EXCESS (SECTION WINDSCREEN EX	ns rendered inoperative by the property of the	the towing of any one y Section 8 of the Mot f the Road Transport A S\$600 N/A S\$100	disabled mechai or Vehicle (Third	Party Risks and Cor	mpensation)
# Limitatio Act (Char headings EXCESS (SECTION EXCESS (SECTION WINDSCREEN EXI NSURE WITH CO	st drawing a trailer except ns rendered inoperative better 189) and Section 95 of (1) : (2) : (CESS :	the towing of any one y Section 8 of the Mot f the Road Transport A S\$600 N/A S\$100 YES	disabled mechai or Vehicle (Third	Party Risks and Cor	mpensation)
# Limitatio Act (Char headings EXCESS (SECTION EXCESS (SECTION WINDSCREEN EXI NSURE WITH CO HIRE PURCHASE (SUM INSURED	st drawing a trailer except ns rendered inoperative better 189) and Section 95 of (1) : (2) : (CESS : E : (COMPANY :	the towing of any one y Section 8 of the Moto f the Road Transport A S\$600 N/A S\$100 YES ABWIN PTE LTD MARKET VALUE OF IN	disabled mechai or Vehicle (Third ct, 1987 (Malays	Party Risks and Cor ia), are not to be in	mpensation) cluded under these
# Limitatio Act (Char headings EXCESS (SECTION EXCESS (SECTION WINDSCREEN EXI NSURE WITH COHIRE PURCHASE (SUM INSURED //We hereby Cert	ns rendered inoperative by other 189) and Section 95 of the 189) and Section 95 of the 189 of the 1	the towing of any one y Section 8 of the Mote f the Road Transport A S\$600 N/A S\$100 YES ABWIN PTE LTD MARKET VALUE OF IN this Certificate relate on) Act (Chapter 189)	or Vehicle (Third ct, 1987 (Malays SURED VEHICLE / s is issued in accord Part IV of the	Party Risks and Coria), are not to be in AT TIME OF LOSS ordance with the price Road Transport Ac	mpensation) cluded under these

eBao Tech										Genera	lClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601		1000000	The Real Property lies and the latest lies and			• Change La	anguage	+ Chang	e Password	Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									٠
Notice of Loss	Policy N	10.				Date	of Accident	25	9/08/2019 1	10:15	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	YN601	2G		Certif	ficate Number				
					- 1	Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5082691124- 03		EVEREST SCAFFOLDING PTE LTD	201326221N	GCV	Comprehensive	YN6012G	YN6012G	25/08/2019	24/08/2020
					8	Continue					

Claim Handling The premum on this policy has	not been collected.						Exit
Accident MT/1060071 Policy No.	5082691124-03		Vehicle No.	YM6012G	GST Registration No.	201326221N	
Certificate No.	5002051124-05		**************************************	1100220		0.0000000	
Policyholder Name	EVEREST SCAPFOLD	ING PTE LTD			Policyholder NR3C	201326221N	
Product Code	COMMERCIAL VEHIC		Cover Type	Comprehensive	Loading	0	
Contact No.(Mobile)	NA.		Contact No.(Office)		Contact No (Home)	G.	
Email Address			Special Remark		eCode	Tie V	
KFK	® No ○ Yes		TCA	® No ○Yes	eCode Reason	1000	
NCD Protection	No.		NCD Entitlement(%)	20	Private Hire	No	
Accident Details				2.77			
Report Date	39/08/2019 15:48		Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type	Others	
Date of Acodent	29/08/2019		Time of Accident hh:mm	00:00	Country of Accident	Singapore .	
Reporting Centre			Orange Force		ICM No.		
Accident Location	NA		107107-87-12-22-22				
▼ Total Excess Applicable							
Excess Type	Per Accident		Windscreen Excess	100.00			
OD Standard Excess		600.00	TP Standard Excess	0.00			
YIED OD Excess			YIED TP Excess	3000	Driver is Covered?	Not Applicable	
Additional Excess						Contraction Contraction	
Total OD Excess Applicable		1600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable	0.00			
♥ Benefits		Ones 990	Carrell Courses Administra	35,500			
□ GST Registered Informa	ation						
GST Registered	Ves			GST Registration Date	11/08/2014		
GST Registration No.		326221N		GST Status Verified	Yes		
Modification History	29/0 29/0 29/0	8/2019 15:49:26 8/2019 15:49:26 8/2019 15:49:26	System changed GST Registered from N System changed GST Registration No. In System changed GST Registration Date	a to Yes om null to 201325221N from null to 11/08/2014			(
Policyholder Mailing Ad							
Address I	1 NORTH BRIDGE RE	040	Address 2	#07-10 HIGH STREET CENTRE	Address 3	SINGAPORE 179094	
Address 4			Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	179094	
Una No.			Related Policy Number	5082691124-03			
□ OI Driver Info							
Driver Name			Driver Type				
Unnamed driver Name			Driver NRIC		Driver DOB		
Register Date of Driver License			Driver Age		Oriving Experience		
Contact No.(Mobile)			Contact No. (Office)		Contact No. (Home)		
Address 1			Address 2		Address 3		
Address 4			Address Type	Foreign address	Post Code		
Unit No.							
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	○ Yes ® No		Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company		
Modification History							
Claim 002 New							
Claim Type *	OD-MX	¥	Insured Name	EVEREST SCAFFOLDING PTE LT	Insured NRIC	201326221N	
Contact No.(Mobile)			Contact No.(Home)		Contact No.(Office)		
Email Address			0) Vehicle Number	YN6012G	TP Vehicle Number	YN1416H	
Claimant Type Claimant Type *	Please Select	V	Type of Benefit *	Please Select			
Claimant Name *		>>	Claimant NRIC *				
Claimant Address			100000000000000000000000000000000000000				
Own Description	YN6012G / YN1416H	ON 29 Aug 2019	W. The state of th		Name of Preferred Workshop		
Preferred Workshop Contact No.			Insured Liability +	Not at Fault			
Require Finalisation	Yes	V	Preferend Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	Received	
Date Registered	29/08/2019 16:12		Claim Close Date		Date Received	29/08/2019 00:00	
Report Taken By	Jackson						
☑ Print AK letter							
				Save Submit			
Attachment							
•							
Accident No.	MT/1060071		Claim No.	002			
Last Dec. Received	● Yes ○ No		Upload Date	29/08/2019 16:13			
		Path +		Category *	Confidential Urgen	cy * Description *	
			Browse	Clear Please Select	V Normal	Y	
			Browse	Clear Please Select	V Normal	V	

